t: +44 1799 513320   e: sales@radleys.com   www.radleys.com 1
accelerating chemistry
Simultaneously heats/cools, stirs and refluxes multiple
samples under an inert atmosphere
Accelerating chemistry
 220˚C-78˚CCarousel 12 Plus
Radleys  Shire Hill, Saffron Walden, Essex, CB11 3AZ. United Kingdom
2

RR98095
Radleys  Shire Hill, Saffron Walden, Essex, CB11 3AZ. United Kingdom8© Radleys (R.B.Radley & Co Ltd) June 2024
Carousel 12 Plus Ordering Information
Carousel 12 Plus - Complete System
RR91093	 Carousel 12 Complete Plus System
The system includes:
RR91030 	 Carousel 12 Plus Reaction Station
RR91080 	 Quick-Thread Glass Reaction Tube, pk 6
RR91081 	 Quick-Thread Glass Reaction Tube, pk 12
RR91070 	 Easy-On PTFE Cap, pk 6 (Includes 2 packs)
RR98070 	 Octagonal Stirring Bar 13mm, pk 20
RR98091 	 Cross Shape Stirring Bar 16.5mm RE, pk 20
RR98094 	 PTFE Magnetic Stirring Bar Retriever 350mm
RR98095 	 PTFE Magnetic Stirring Bar Evaluation Kit, pk 30
RR98076 	 Silicone Suba-Seals for all Caps, pk 100
RR98901 	 Zinc Plated Wire Rack for 36 x Tubes
RR91038 	 Carousel 12 Plus Stand
RR91216 	 Carousel Core+ Stirring Hotplate + Pt1000, 230V UK Plug*
RR91040 	 Carousel 12 Plus cooling reservoir & lid
RR99905 	 Digital Thermometer (-250˚C to +400˚C) & 200mm Probe
RR99908 	 Dry Ice Scoop
* Hotplates are available in other voltages and plugs please add /EURO or /USA to end of Cat No.
x18 x12 x20
x1 x100 x1x1
x1x1x1 x1
x1x1
x20
Carousel 12 Plus - Basic System
RR91091	 Carousel 12 Basic Plus System
The system includes:
RR91030	 Carousel 12 Plus Reaction Station
RR91080 	 Quick-Thread Glass Reaction Tube, pk 6
RR91081 	 Quick-Thread Glass Reaction Tube, pk 12
RR91070 	 Easy-On PTFE Cap, pk 6 (Includes 2 packs)
RR98070 	 Octagonal Stirring Bar 13mm, pk 20
RR98091 	 Cross Shape Stirring Bar 16.5mm RE, pk 20
RR98094 	 PTFE Magnetic Stirring Bar Retriever 350mm
RR98095 	 PTFE Magnetic Stirring Bar Evaluation Kit, pk 30
RR98076 	 Silicone Suba-Seals for all caps, pk 100
RR98901 	 Zinc Plated Wire Rack for 36 x Tubes
x18 x12 x20
x1 x100 x1x1
x20
Carousel 12 Plus - Standard System
RR91092	 Carousel 12 Standard Plus System
The system includes:
RR91030 	 Carousel 12 Plus Reaction Station
RR91080 	 Quick-Thread Glass Reaction Tube, pk 6
RR91081 	 Quick-Thread Glass Reaction Tube, pk 12